VULCANO® 09 AF
+90°C
-40°C
IPL si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche alle informazioni ivi riportate e/o sospendere un prodotto senza alcun preavviso
We reserve the right either to alter specifications and discontinue products without prior notice
SCHEDA TECNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
CODICE Ø INT. SPESS. MIN. PESO DEPR R. CURVATURA LG. ROTOLO VOL. FASCETTE DOPPIO PONTE W2
CODE Ø INT. MIN WALL TH. WEIGHT VACUUM BENDING COIL LGTH. VOL. DOUBLE BRIGE W2
mm mm g/m m H2O mm m m3
U9010250000000* 25 0,9 200 5 30 20 0,04 -
U9010300000000* 30 0,9 245 5 35 20 0,05 -
U9010320000000* 32 0,9 260 5 35 20 0,05 -
U9010350000000* 35 0,9 285 5 40 20 0,06 -
U9010380000000* 38 0,9 270 5 40 20 0,06 -
U9010400000000* 40 0,9 285 5 50 20 0,07 -
U9010450000000* 45 0,9 365 5 50 20 0,09 -
U9010500000000* 50 0,9 405 4 60 20 0,10 -
U9010510000000* 51 0,9 410 4 60 20 0,10 -
U9010600000000* 60 0,9 480 3 70 20 0,13 -
U9010630000000* 63 0,9 500 3 70 20 0,13 -
U9010650000000* 65 0,9 515 3 70 20 0,18 -
U9010700000000* 70 0,9 640 3 80 20 0,20 -
U9010750000000* 75 0,9 685 3 90 20 0,22 -
U9010760000000* 76 0,9 690 3 90 20 0,24
F2 W2 076.0 090.0U9010800000000* 80 0,9 725 3 90 20 0,26
U9010900000000* 90 0,9 810 2,5 100 20 0,29
U9011000000000* 100 0,9 895 2 120 15 0,31
F2 W2 100.0 127.0
U9011020000000* 102 0,9 915 2 120 15 0,32
U9011100000000* 110 0,9 980 2 130 15 0,34
U9011150000000* 115 0,9 1025 1,5 130 15 0,36
U9011200000000* 120 0,9 1065 1,5 140 15 0,37
U9011270000000* 127 0,9 1310 1,5 150 15 0,39
U9011300000000* 130 0,9 1340 1,5 150 15 0,40
F2 W2 130.0 190.0
U9011400000000* 140 0,9 1440 1 160 15 0,64
U9011500000000* 150 0,9 1540 1 170 15 0,69
U9011520000000* 152 0,9 1560 1 170 15 0,70
U9011600000000* 160 0,9 1640 1 180 15 0,73
U9011800000000* 180 0,9 1640 0,5 210 15 0,97
U9012000000000* 200 0,9 1815 0,5 230 15 1,08
F2 W2 200.0 230.0
U9012030000000* 203 0,9 1840 0,5 230 15 1,09
U9012200000000* 220 0,9 1990 0,3 260 10 1,18
U9012280000000* 228 0,9 2060 0,3 260 10 1,22
U9012500000000* 250 0,9 2255 0,3 290 10 1,33
F2 W2 250.0 330.0
U9012540000000* 254 0,9 2290 0,3 290 10 1,35
U9012650000000* 265 0,9 2610 0,3 300 10 1,41
U9012790000000* 279 0,9 2745 0,2 320 10 1,48
U9013000000000* 300 0,9 2950 0,2 350 10 1,59
U9013050000000* 305 0,9 3000 0,2 350 10 1,61
U9013150000000* 315 0,9 3095 0,2 350 10 1,66
U9013500000000* 350 0,9 3925 0,1 410 10 m pz. dritti/ straight 1,30
F2 W2 350.0 410.0
-
U9013560000000* 356 0,9 3990 0,1 410 10 m pz. dritti/ straight 1,34
U9014000000000* 400 0,9 4475 0,1 470 10 m pz. dritti/ straight 1,68
U9014060000000* 406 0,9 4540 0,1 470 10 m pz. dritti/ straight 1,73
U9015000000000* 500 0,9 6935 0,1 470 10 m pz. dritti/ straight 2,60
Translucent ether based TPU hose reinforced with a copper
coloured TPU coated steel spiral. It is made by a special TPU
that combines different properties which make the wall ma-
terial permanent antistatic (R<109 Ohm/m); resistant to microbes and